Sikkerhetsreléer - Pluggreléer - Mini-reléer/-kontaktorer

Styrekontaktorer

Styrekontaktor, 3S + 1 A/ 24 VDC

Tilleggsutstyr:

Type

02DILE

11DILE

20DILE

04DILE

22DILE

40DILE

31DILE

MV DILE

DILER-31-G 24VDC - 4130355

EL.nr.

4130371

4130372

4130373

4130374

4130375

4130376

4130367

4130400

Tekniskinformasjon:

DIL ER...

AC-15220/240 V, 6 A
AC-15380/415V, 3 A
DC-1324 VDC, 2,5A

Sikkerhets- og
faseovervakningsreléer

Relpol pluggreléer

System DIL E
mini reléer / kontaktorer

DIL ER-...,
DIL ER-...G

Moeller Electric AS

FDV-dokumentasjon

Side 1




